REGIONAL MEMORAN
No:293.2017

Republic of the Philippines
DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

CORDILLERA ADMINISTRATIVE REGION

Wangal, La Trinidad, Benguet, 2601
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DEPED-CAR  Time:

TO SCHOOLS DIVISION SUPERINTENDENTS
FROM B. ECLAR, Ph.D. CESO V
r-In-Charge
ice of the Regional Director
SUBJECTS ADDENDUM TO REGIONAL MEMORANDUM No. 108 s., 2017
DATE October 4, 2017
1. Relative to the monthly submission of school building construction/repair status report, the
Schools Division are advised to submit a duly signed additional report form (please see attached
form).
2. Existing provisions of the R.M. No. 108 s., 2017 are still in effect.
3. For Information and compliance.

Contact Numbers (Area Code: 074):
Office of the Regional Director 422-1318

Fax 422-4074
Office of the ARD 422-9590
ICT Unit 422-1318

Public Affairs Unit 422-1318
Legal Unit 423-2214

Administrative Division
Cash Section
Payroll Section
Records Section
Supply Section
General Services Unit

422-1804
423-2215
424-3993
423-2213
422-2198
422-1804

CLMD
LRMDS
ESSD
Finance Division
FTAD

422-7096
422-0815
423-2218
422-5155
424-5187

HRDD
NEAP-R
PPRD
QuAD
COA

422-9590
422-5500
422-9590
422-5187
422-7434



REPUBLIC OF THE PHILIPPINES
DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
DIVISION:

DATE:

on | Necofsites |1

SUMMARY OF SBP STATUS UPDATES

| No.ofSites
. o 4 Under

No. of Sites
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| Procurement

No. of CL Under

No. 6fCL
On Going

BEFF CY 2017 SHS New Construction

BEFF CY 2017 K-10 New Construction

BEFF CY 2017 Repair of classrooms

BEFF CY 2016 SHS New Construction

BEFF CY 2016 K-10 New Construction

BEFF CY 2016 Repair of classrooms

BEFF CY 2015 SHS New Construction

BEFF CY 2015 K10 New Construction

BEFF CY 2015 Repair of classrooms

QRF CY 2015

BEFF CY 2014 SHS New Construction

BEFF CY 2014 K10 New Construction

TOTAL

NOTE:

1. Please insert a column for reasons beside the remarks column in the format issued by C.0.
2. Under the reason column, indicate the reasons why the projects are abandoned, reverted and for termination. Indicate also observations and findings during monitoring
3. Include also reports on projects with un accomplished punchlists {attach signed punchlists forms)

Prepared by: {signature above printed name}
Date:

Noted:

Head of Office




